Type de
licence

Découv.

Comp.

Comp.

Comp./

Runing

Comp./

Runing

Comp./

Runing

Catégorie

(Prise en compte au
01/09/2022)

Eveil Athlétique (6-9 Ans) -

Poussins (10 — 11 Ans)

Benjamins (12-13 Ans) -
Minimes (14 — 15 Ans)

Cadets (16 — 17 Ans) -
Juniors (18 — 19 Ans)

Espoirs (20 — 22 Ans)

Seniors (23 — 34 Ans)

Masters (35 Ans et plus)

Année de
naissance

2014-2016
2012-2013

2010-2011
2008-2009

2006-2007
2004-2005

2001 -
2003

1989 -2000

1988 et
avant

Tarif
renouvellement
avant le 15 Sept ou
nouvelle licence

100 €

115 €

115 €

100 €

100 €

100 €

Tarif
renouvellement
apreés le 15 Sept.

100 €

125 €

125 €

110 €

110 €

110 €



